
Sunday School 2023-2024 Calvary
Beginning at 9:15 am

2023 2024
September 10 Church Picnic (no SS) January 7 Sunday School
September 17 Sunday School January 14 Sunday School
September 24 Sunday School January 21 Sunday School

October 1 Sunday School January 28 Sunday School
October 8 Sunday School February 4 Sunday School

October 15 Sunday School February 11 Sunday School
October 22 No. MEA. February 18 Sunday School
October 29 Sunday School February 25 Sunday School

November 5 Sunday School March 3 Sunday School
November 12 Sunday School March 10 No. Spring break.
November 19 Sunday School March 17 Sunday School
November 26 No. Thanksgiving March 24 Sunday School

December 3 Sunday School March 31 No. Easter.
December 10 Sunday School April 7 Sunday School
December 17 Yes. Christmas Program April 14 Sunday School
December 24 No. Christmas break. April 21 Sunday School
December 31 No. Christmas break. April 28 Sunday School

30 sessions May 5 Sunday School
May 12 Sunday School
May 19 Sunday School finale
May 26 No. Memorial weekend.


